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January 2011

Family/Adult

Music on the Mountain. Michael Tiernan,
singer/songwriter, guitarist performs.
Tuesday, January 4, 6 PM

Sit-N-Fit for Seniors. Physical Therapist Matt
Kraemer guides you through gentle chair
exercises. Wednesdays, 11 AM

Gentle Morning Yoga. Start your morning off
with gentle yoga led by Lorien Lehmer.
Fridays, 9 AM

Penny Collins Life Coach. Penny Collins helps
with new year goal setting. Part 1 of a 2 part
series. Saturday, January 8, 1 PM

Family Movie Night. Join us for a movie on
the big screen and popcorn. The 2nd Tuesday
of every month. Tuesday, January 11, 6 PM

Basic Computer Skills. With Colleen Baker.
Thursday, January 13, 9:30 AM

Resume Writing. With Colleen Baker.
Saturday, January 15, 10 AM

Bread Baking. Chef Charles Scott from the
Candied Apple Pastry Co. gives tips and
samples of his fabulous Artisan Bread.
Tuesday, January 18, 6 PM

Penny Collins Life Coach. Penny Collins
helps you achieve your goals. Part 2.
Saturday, January 22, 1 PM

Setting Up & Using Email. With Colleen
Baker. Thursday, January 27, 9:30 AM

Tweens and Teens

R-U-Game? Wii Games & shacks. Ages 11 &
up. Wednesday, January 12, 12:30 PM

Teen Craft. Crafts with Miss Tonya. Ages 11
& up. Thursday, January 13, 2:30 PM

Kids

Kids Kraft. After school craft with Miss Patty.
Thursday, January 6, 2:30 PM

Preschool Storytime. Stories to enhance the
joy of books and a take home craft with Miss
Linda. Wednesdays, 10:30 AM

Bilingual Storytime. Bilingual storytime with
Miss Vero. 4th Tuesday of every month.
Tuesday, January 25, 1 PM

Fine Free Friday. Return your overdue materials
on Friday, January 28 and we'll get rid of the
overdue fees on these items!

Winter Reading

CHALLENGE!

December 1 - January 15

All Ages Can Take the Challenge and
Win Prizes! How? Check out 5 items or
Attend a program or Write a review.
Earn a prize drawing entry for doing any
of the above, and you could win one of
these weekly prizes:

Board Game e Art Set ¢ ThumbDrive
Coffee Mug e Free Beverage
Free Tickets to Local Events

Your library offers hundreds of free events and classes. Find them at www.sdcl.org



http://www.sdcl.org/
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